
Iniciação, Treino e Curva de Nível
Almirante Tamandaré 17.3.2024
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Gabriel Wiens Souza
Convidado
Course : H Prejuv N
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:48:54 (16'52"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Andre Ferreira Da Costa 1:14:02

1. 110 00:01:26 116m 12'21"/km
2. 109 00:01:13 00:02:39 156m 7'48"/km
3. 92 00:02:43 00:05:22 193m 14'05"/km
4. 108 00:01:58 00:07:20 167m 11'47"/km
5. 80 00:07:04 00:14:24 226m 31'16"/km
6. 75 00:00:52 00:15:16 173m 5'01"/km
7. 71 00:03:07 00:18:23 155m 20'06"/km
8. 72 00:04:16 00:22:39 487m 8'46"/km
9. 70 00:01:29 00:24:08 190m 7'48"/km

10. 91 00:12:35 00:36:43 255m 49'21"/km
11. 94 00:07:55 00:44:38 135m 58'39"/km
12. 100 00:01:59 00:46:37 211m 9'24"/km
13. 90 00:01:51 00:48:28 223m 8'18"/km
14. 999 00:00:26 00:48:54 51m 8'30"/km
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